IHSAA OFFICIAL SECTIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: Delta

Date: January 28, 2006

Individual Results

103 Ibs.

a b~ wWNPE

First Name, Last Name
Bryant Whitaker

Gary Parks

Alex Mitch

Jeff Dobbs

Cody Henemyre

112 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Jordan Moran

Brian Terhaar

Josh Edwards

Nathan Bailey

Kaleb Lane

Forfeit

119 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Marcus Miller

Blake Lucy

Jordan Jones

Tim Strayer

Trent Daugherty

Drew Ward

125 Ibs.

o O, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Josh Smith

Sergio Bonilla

Storm Smith

Kyle Horner

Jake Gibson

Derek Calhoun

130 Ibs.

1.
2.
3.

First Name, Last Name
Ben Nicely

Scott Duncan

Josh Mains

Grade

Grade
11

11
10

Grade
12
11
11
11
10

Grade
12
12
10
10
10
10

Grade
12
12

Tournament Director: Mike Jones

W-L Rec.

26-3
15-18

6-18
21-14

W-L Rec.

26-5
6-9
16-12
10-3
9-15

W-L Rec.

22-1
28-3
29-4
18-16
8-20
9-20

W-L Rec.

32-0
26-5
22-9
26-8
22-14
11-18

W-L Rec.

31-1
24-5
9-13

School

Muncie Southside
Muncie Central
Yorktown

Delta

Winchester

School

Delta
Winchester
Wes-Del
Monroe Central
Muncie Central

School

Muncie Southside
Delta

Winchester
Yorktown

Muncie Central
Wes-Del

School

Yorktown

Delta

Muncie Southside
Randolph Southern
Winchester
Monroe Central

School

Yorktown
Wapahani

Muncie Southside



4.
5.
6.

Jason Bisel
John Thompson
Brad Darnall

135 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
James King

Kyle Mosier

Cole Pittsford

Jared Bouge

Miles Carter

Johannes Reiner

140 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Justin Combs

Cory Davis

Brad Spurlin

Mykel Johnson

Michael Snyder

David Shockney

145 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Casey Bradley

Ryan Phenis

Brenten Hiestand
Bruce Tutterow
Dalton Kurtz

Clint Fisher

152 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Dusty Bisel

Evan Thomlinson
Chase Bousman

Zach Dunsmore
Anthony Fodrea

Jake Bockhoffer

160 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Zac Osborn

Eric Lamb

Josh Englebrecht
Derrick May

Shea Johnson

Caleb Abel

10

Grade
12

12
11
11
11

Grade
11
12
10
11
11
11

Grade
12
10
10
12
10
10

Grade
12
12
12
10

11

Grade
12
12
12
10
11
12

14-14
14-14
14-13

W-L Rec.

23-1
27-5
5-1
16-9
11-16
13-18

W-L Rec.

29-0
20-5
23-5
12-16
20-14
13-17

W-L Rec.

28-1
25-10
19-15
17-9
8-16
17-16

W-L Rec.

22-5
28-6
22-8
16-16
18-19
14-15

W-L Rec.

24-10
25-4
23-11
3-2
24-2
17-17

Delta
Winchester
Wes-Del

School

Muncie Southside
Yorktown
Daleville
Winchester

Delta

Wes-Del

School

Muncie Southside
Wes-Del
Wapahani
Yorktown
Daleville

Monroe Central

School

Muncie Southside
Winchester
Yorktown
Monroe Central
Muncie Central
Daleville

School

Delta

Daleville

Wes-Del

Yorktown
Winchester
Randolph Southern

School

Muncie Central
Monroe Central
Delta
Yorktown
Wes-Del
Winchester



171 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name
1 Michael Burke
2 Chad Montgomery
3. Daniel Hawk
4. Jeremiha Ice
5 Cody Triplett
6 Tony Jennings

189 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
1 Caleb Jones
2 Austin Burk
3.  William Bryant
4. Ryan Lacey
5 Jere Hirvinen
6 Chris Routh

215 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
1 Ron Harris
2 Robert Osborne
3. Taylor Heuchan
4. Kevin Driskill
5 Justin Ice
6 Jess Neal

275 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name
1 Jacob Reams
2 Keagan Frazier
3. Zachary Hollowell
4. Alex Wallace
5 Adam Chalfant
6 Andrew Smith

Summary of Team Standings

School
1 Yorktown

2 Muncie Southside
3 Delta

4 Winchester

5. Muncie Central

6. Wes-Del

7 Daleville

8 Monroe Central

9. Randolph Southern
10. Wapahani

G

Grade
12
11
12
12
10
12

Grade
12
12
12
10
12
12

Grade
11
12
11
12
12
10

Grade
11
12
12
11

12

Score
222.5
191
180.5
154.5
154
129
115
110.5
95

41

: Word/wrestling/schools/resultsheetsectionalelectronic.doc

W-L Rec.

31-1
28-3
16-4
22-8
19-10
20-9

W-L Rec.

22-1
26-8
18-4
21-9
17-13
20-15

W-L Rec.

31-3
32-2
15-7
19-8
21-9
17-12

W-L Rec.

29-4
26-6
12-6
18-7
22-14
9-17

School

Yorktown
Randolph Southern
Daleville

Wes-Del

Delta

Monroe Central

School

Randolph Southern
Daleville

Muncie Central
Monroe Central
Delta

Yorktown

School
Winchester
Daleville
Muncie Central
Monroe Central
Wes-Del
Yorktown

School

Muncie Central
Randolph Southern
Muncie Southside
Yorktown
Winchester
Daleville



